

BAIL MATTER No. IA/3/22
STATE Vs. ROHIT @ VISHAL
FIR No.842/20
PS : Uttam Nagar

20.07.2022

Present: Sh. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.
Sh. Varinder Singh Dhiman and Sh. Anuj Rajpal, Id.
counsels for the applicant/accused Rohit @ Vishal.
IO/Inspector Govind Singh in person.
Applicant/accused produced from JC.

Part arguments on bail application of
applicant/accused Rohit @ Vishal heard.

Put up for further arguments on bail on **02.08.2022**.

Accused need not be produced from JC on the
date of arguments on bail and be produced at the time of
framing of charge.

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
20.07.2022