

SC 169/2021
STATE Vs. ROHIT
FIR No. 842/2020
PS: Uttam Nagar

11.05.23

Ld. PO is on Half Day Leave today.

Present: Sh. Chander Jeet Yadav, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused in person.

Ms. Deepti Rani, proxy counsel for all accused.

SI Leela Ram and MHC(M) are present.

Put up on date already fixed i.e. **12.05.23** for purpose
fixed.

(READER)
11.05.23